
USCITA GIOVEDI' 

POMERIGGIO

ORARI INDIRIZZO

15:45

16:00

16:08 1 VIA LANTERNONE, 15/A

16:09 2 VIA CANONICI 36

3
4
5

6

7

16:16 8 C.DA SAN SEVERO, 17

16:17 9 C.DA SAN SEVERO, 28

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

VIA SPONTINI16:27

16:32

BUS 1               

LINEA E

USCITA SCUOLA MATERNA

SCUOLA ELEMENTARE

16:40 CONTRADA VALLI, 8

VIA MERLONI, 8/A16:13

VIA CASTAGNA, 3

V.MANNARINI

V.MANNARINI

16:20

16:22

V.DE GASPERI 6



USCITA GIOVEDI' 

POMERIGGIO

ORARI INDIRIZZO

16:00

1

2

16:10 3 VIA.S. CROCE 40

16:13 4 C.DA MONTALE, 4/C

16:17 5 VIA..BURELLA 4/B

6

7

16:23 8 V.S. GREGORIO  OSTRA 

9

10

11

12

13

14

16:34 15 C.DA PANCALDO, 10

16:40 16 VIA CONA, 35

17

18

16:47 19 C.DA METOLA, 8

VIA.BOSCARETO 116:31

VIA CONA, 29

INCR. VIA G.LEOPARDI, 11 - 2816:07

16:20

16:28

BUS 2                   

LINEA E

SCUOLA ELEMENTARE 

16:36

16:43

VIA SAN VITO, 18

VIA SAN VITO, 3

C.DA PANCALDO, 3


